
5:45 PM Brewers Guardians Diamondbacks Padres Pirates Athletics

7:00 PM

5:45 PM

7:00 PM Royals Nationals

5:45 PM Astros Twins Yankees White Sox

7:00 PM

Can not be booked for practice.

Rain out

(Reserved through David Lorick at lorickd2@gmail.com)

9:00 AM Red Sox Reds

10:30 AM Rockies Red Sox

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM Marlins Giants

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

Tipp Watt's
(F3)

Samuel Reynolds
(F2)

Rookie Ball All Stars

Field Time
27-Apr 28-Apr Available for practices.

Practice Slots

Frito Lay
(F1)

Practice Slots

Angels

Saturday Sunday

Cardinals Braves

Minors All Stars

Rookie Ball All Stars Rookie Ball All Stars

Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away

Frito Lay
(F1)

Coach Pitch All Stars Coach Pitch All Stars

Coach Pitch All Stars
Coach Pitch All Stars
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Field Time
22-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr

Samuel 
Reynolds (F2)

Rookie Ball All Stars Rookie Ball All Stars Cubs

Tipp Watt's
(F3)



5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

Can not be booked for practice.
9:00 AM Rain out

10:30 AM

12:00 PM (Reserved through David Lorick at lorickd2@gmail.com
1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

Cubs Rookie Ball All Stars

Minors Gm 1: Braves vs Rangers

Minors Gm 2:  Twins vs Astros

Tipp Watt's
(F3)

Samuels 
Reynolds Law 

(F2)

Available for practices.

Field Time
Saturday Sunday

4-May 5-May

Frito Lay
(F1)

Home      vs.      Away Practice Slots Only

Minors Gm 5: W2 v W3

Tipp Watt's
(F3)

Minors Gm 3: Cardinals vs Yankees Minors Gm 4: White Sox v W1

Time
29-Apr

Samuels 
Reynolds Law 

Firm(F2)
Ozone Game 1: Royals vs Nationals

Rookie Ball All Stars

Ozone Championship: #Mets v W1

Rookie Ball All Stars Rookie Ball All Stars

CP Gm 2: Brewers vs Mariners CP Gm 4: Diamondbacks vs Cubs CP Gm 6: W3 v W4

BBL SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Field
30-Apr 1-May 2-May 3-May

Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away

Frito Lay
(F1)

Coach Pitch All Stars CP Gm 1: Guardians vs Angels CP Gm 3: Padres vs Tigers CP Gm 5: W1 v W2



5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

Can not be booked for practice.
Rain out

(Reserved through David Lorick at lorickd2@gmail.com

Available for practices.

Samuels 
Reynolds Law 

Firm(F2)

Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away

Frito Lay
(F1)

CP Championship: W5 v W6

(TENTATIVE!) 
CLOSING 

CEREMONIES  
Thursday, MAY 

9TH                      
6PM

Time
6-May

Tipp Watt's
(F3)

Minors Championship: W4 v W5 
(6PM Start Time)

BBL SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE
Version 

8

T
O
U
R
N
A
M
E
N
T
S
/
G
A
M
E
 

W
E
E
K
 
1
0

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Field
7-May 8-May 9-May 10-May

Home      vs.      Away Home      vs.      Away



TOURNAMENTS/GAME WEEK 10 Coach
Red Sox Robinson

Reds Blair
Giants Metz

Marlins Tallant

Rockies Glass

Team Coach
Athletics Mcneil
Dodgers Weston
Phillies Zehner

Blue Jays Green
Rays Caldwell

Pirates Blackmon

Team Coach
Diamonbacks Belville

Mariners Branham

Guardians Brazell
Padres Hubbard

Brewers Douglass
Cubs Sloan

Angels Coleman
Tigers Berry

Team Coach
Yankees Pauley
Braves Lorick

Rangers Blackweder
Cardinals Smith

Astros Mcdaniel
White Sox Hughes

Twins Smith

Team Coach
Nationals Reese

Mets Garrett
Royals Shroyer

Crew Cuts

LEGEND

Wee Ball

Sponsor
Dick's Sporting Goods

Cici's Pizza
Blytehwood Pharmacy

Midlands Roofing

Murphy's Towing

Rookie Ball
Sponsor

San Jose

Diamond Dental
The Broach Company

Richad Winn Acadamey
Sharpe's Contracting Services

Blythewood Oil

Coach's Pitch
Sponsor

Blythewood Beef
Ryan Fleming Foundation 

Jernigan Orthodontics
Sharpe's Contracting Services

Spring Green Lawn Care

Image Makers Salon & Spa
Blue Cross Blue Shield

Greater Carolina Clinic of Chiropractic

Minors
Sponsor

American National Insurance

Blythewood Feed & Hardware Inc.

Midlands Roofing
Blackwelder Heating & Air

Amcor Rigid Packaging
McDaniel Tax Service

O-Zone

Sponsor
Auto Safety Glass

Mavericks Fencing 
Samuels Reynolds Law Firm


