#### Version

#### **BBL SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE**

1

			Mo	onday	Tue	sday	Wedi	nesday	Thu	rsday	Fri	day
	Field	Time	22	-Apr	23-	Apr	24	-Apr	25-	Apr	26-	Apr
	rieiu		Home	vs. Away	Home v	rs. Away	Home	vs. Away	Home v	rs. Away	Home v	rs. Away
	Frito Lay (F1)	5:45 PM	Brewers	Guardians	Coach Pito	ch All Stars	Diamondbacks	Padres	Coach Pite	ch All Stars	Pirates	Athletics
		7:00 PM	Coach Pitch All Stars				Coach Pitch All Stars					
M	Samuel	5:45 PM	Rookie B	all All Stars	Rookie Ba	II All Stars	Cı	ubs				
a L	Reynolds (F2)	7:00 PM	Royals	Nationals					Rookie Ba	III All Stars	Rookie Ba	III AII Stars
e e	Tipp Watt's (F3)	5:45 PM			Astros	Twins	An	gels	Yankees	White Sox	Minors	All Stars
	(۲3)	7:00 PM			Card	linals			Bra	ives		

U

р

		Sat	urday	Sunday
Field	Time	27	7-Apr	28-Apr
Fleid	Time	Pract	ice Slots	Practice Slots
	9:00 AM	Red Sox	Reds	
\	10:30 AM	Rockies	Red Sox	
1	12:00 PM			
Frito Lay (F1)	1:30 PM			
, ,	3:00 PM			Rookie Ball All Stars
	4:30 PM			
/	6:00 PM			
	9:00 AM	Marlins	Giants	
	10:30 AM			
Samuel Reynolds	12:00 PM			
(F2)	1:30 PM			
` <b> </b>	3:00 PM			
	4:30 PM			
	6:00 PM			
	9:00 AM			
	10:30 AM			
Tipp Watt's	12:00 PM			
(F3)	1:30 PM			
(.5)	3:00 PM			
	4:30 PM			
1	6:00 PM			

Can not be booked for practice.

Rain out

Available for practices.

(Reserved through David Lorick at lorickd2@gmail.com)

## **BBL SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE**

8

_			Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	Field	Time	29-Apr	30-Apr	1-May	2-May	3-May
тΙ	rieiu	Tille	Home vs. Away	Home vs. Away	Home vs. Away	Home vs. Away	Home vs. Away
: I	Fulka Lau	5:45 PM	Coach Pitch All Stars	CP Gm 1: Guardians vs Angels	CP Gm 3: Padres vs Tigers	CP Gm 5: W1 v W2	
0	Frito Lay (F1)	6:00 PM	Coach Filen All Stars	Cr Gill 1. Guardians vs Angels	Cr dili 3. radies vs figers	CF GIII 3. WI V WZ	
υ	(1 ±)	7:00 PM		CP Gm 2: Brewers vs Mariners	CP Gm 4: Diamondbacks vs Cubs	CP Gm 6: W3 v W4	
۷Į		5:30 PM					
R	Samuels	5:45 PM	Cubs	Rookie Ball All Stars	Rookie Ball All Stars	Rookie Ball All Stars	Rookie Ball All Stars
	Reynolds Law 6:00 PM	Cubs	Nookie Ball All Stars	Nookie Ball All Stars	Nookie Ball All Stars	rtockie Bail / ili Otaro	
N	Firm(F2)	7:00 PM	Ozone Game 1: Royals vs Nationals		Ozone Championship: #Mets v W1		
Α		7:30 PM	Ozone Game 1. Noyais vs Nationals		Ozone onampionomp. #ivieta v vv i		
^		5:30 PM					
Μİ	Tinn Watt's	5:45 PM	Minors Gm 1: Braves vs Rangers	Minors Gm 3: Cardinals vs Yankees		Minors Gm 4: White Sox v W1	
	(52) 6:00	6:00 PM	Willions Gill 1. Braves vs Rangers	Willions Gill 5. Carallals vs Tallaces		Willions diff 4. Writte Sox V W1	
E		7:00 PM	Minors Gm 2: Twins vs Astros			Minors Gm 5: W2 v W3	
N		7:15 PM	14mioro Cin 2. 14mio 437/5005			Willions Gill S. WZ V WS	
IA							_

Т	Field	Time	Saturday	Sunday	
	rieiu	Time	4-May	5-May	Can not be booked for practice.
S		9:00 AM	Home vs. Away	Practice Slots Only	Rain out
,		10:30 AM			Available for practices.
G	Frito Lay	12:00 PM			(Reserved through David Lorick at lorickd2@gmail.com
•	(F1)	1:30 PM			
Α		3:00 PM			
		4:30 PM			
M		6:00 PM			
Ε		9:00 AM			
_		10:30 AM			
14/	Samuels Reynolds Law	12:00 PM			
W	(F2)	1:30 PM			1
Ε	(,	3:00 PM			
		4:30 PM			1
Ε		6:00 PM			
K		9:00 AM			
K		10:30 AM			
	Tipp Watt's	12:00 PM			
9	(F3)	1:30 PM			
		3:00 PM			
		4:30 PM			
		6:00 PM			

## **BBL SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE**

			Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	Field	Time	6-Мау	7-May	8-May	9-May	10-May
_	rieiu	Tille	Home vs. Away	Home vs. Away	Home vs. Away	Home vs. Away	Home vs. Away
•	Folker Laur	5:45 PM	CP Championship: W5 v W6				
o l	Frito Lay (F1)	6:00 PM	or championship. wo v wo				
	(1 1)	7:00 PM					
U		5:30 PM				(TENTATIVE!)	
ь	Samuels	5:45 PM				CLOSING CEREMONIES	
R	Reynolds Law	6:00 PM					
N	Firm(F2)	7:00 PM					
		7:30 PM				Thursday, MAY	
A		5:30 PM				9TH	
и	Ti 144-441-	5:45 PM		Minors Championship: W4 v W5		6PM	
VI	(F3)	6:00 PM		(6PM Start Time)		<b>0.7</b>	
E	(. 3)	7:00 PM					
		7:15 PM					
NI '							

Can not be booked for practice.
Rain out
Available for practices.

(Reserved through David Lorick at lorickd2@gmail.com

M E

W

# **LEGEND**

	Wee Ball					
AMENTS/GAME V	Coach	Sponsor				
Red Sox	Robinson	Dick's Sporting Goods				
Reds	Blair	Cici's Pizza				
Giants	Metz	Blytehwood Pharmacy				
Marlins	Tallant	Midlands Roofing				
Rockies	Glass	Murphy's Towing				

	Rookie Ball					
Team	Coach	Sponsor				
Athletics	Mcneil	Crew Cuts				
Dodgers	Weston	Diamond Dental				
Phillies	Zehner	The Broach Company				
Blue Jays	Green	Richad Winn Acadamey				
Rays	Caldwell	Sharpe's Contracting Services				
Pirates	Blackmon	Blythewood Oil				

	Coach's Pitch					
Team	Coach	Sponsor				
Diamonbacks	Belville	Blythewood Beef				
Mariners	Branham	Ryan Fleming Foundation				
Guardians	Brazell	Jernigan Orthodontics				
Padres	Hubbard	Sharpe's Contracting Services				
Brewers	Douglass	San Jose				
Cubs	Sloan	Image Makers Salon & Spa				
Angels	Coleman	Blue Cross Blue Shield				
Tigers	Berry	Greater Carolina Clinic of Chiropractic				

	Minors					
Team	Coach	Sponsor				
Yankees	Pauley	American National Insurance				
Braves	Lorick	Midlands Roofing				
Rangers	Blackweder	Blackwelder Heating & Air				
Cardinals	Smith	Amcor Rigid Packaging				
Astros	Mcdaniel	McDaniel Tax Service				
White Sox	Hughes	Blythewood Feed & Hardware Inc.				
Twins	Smith	Spring Green Lawn Care				

O-Zone				
Team	Coach	Sponsor		
Nationals	Reese	Auto Safety Glass		
Mets	Garrett	Mavericks Fencing		
Royals	Shroyer	Samuels Reynolds Law Firm		